Date/venue

Pusta4

Ranking San Juan 22/23

Calendar: Ranking unico / Grupo 8

Home

Javier Maria Redin Leyun
Floren Jiménez Meridefio

Ainhoa Arriazu Ramos
Idoya Gil Orduna

Javier Maria Redin Leyun
Floren Jiménez Meridefo

Luis Pascual Ojer
Roberto Ruiz Jurio

Mikel Irurita Iraizoz
Xabier Alzueta

Mikel Irurita Iraizoz
Xabier Alzueta

1/1

Result

2-9

4-9

5-9

9-0

9-3

9-2

P xporty

Away team

Mikel Irurita Iraizoz
Xabier Alzueta

Luis Pascual Ojer
Roberto Ruiz Jurio

Ainhoa Arriazu Ramos
Idoya Gil Orduna

Javier Maria Redin Leyun
Floren Jiménez Meridefio

Ainhoa Arriazu Ramos
Idoya Gil Orduna

Luis Pascual Ojer
Roberto Ruiz Jurio
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